PB WK 74-1Worcester Controls
Series WK 74 Tube Bore Clean Valves
Stainless Steel Ball Valves for
high-purity and aseptic processes
AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY
A Clean Valve to write your specs around:
Tube bore, metallurgy, surface finish, shut-off, cleanability and automation
Series WK 74 clean valves operate dependably in the

© 2003 Flowserve Corporation, Irving, Texas, USA. Flowserve and Worcester Controls are registered trademarks of Flowserve Corporation. PB WK 74-1  7/03  Printed in USA
Part Identification and Materials of Construction
How to Order
1" P WK74 6 6 P T TC *
Item Qty. Description Material
No.
1 1 Valve Body Stainless Steel ASTM A351-CF3M
2 2 Pipe Ends Stainless Steel ASTM A351-CF3M
3 1 Ball Stainless Steel A479-316L Cond. A
4 1 Stem Stainless Steel A479-316L Cond. A
5 2 Seat TFE-Virgin / Reinforced TFE / PolyFill
6 2 Body Seal TFE-Virgin
7 2 Stem Seal PolyFill
8 1 Thrust Bearing PolyFill
9 1 Follower Stainless Steel AISI 316L
10 2 Belleville Washers Stainless Steel AISI 301
11 2 Handle Nut & Ret. Nut Stainless Steel AISI 300, Series/Zinc Plated
12 1 Handle Assembly Stainless Steel ASTM A167 304, Vinyl Coated
13 1 or 2 Stop Pin Stainless Steel, A276-300 Series
14 4 Body Bolts Stainless Steel ASTM F593-316 GR.2
15 4 Body Nuts Stainless Steel ASTM A194 GR.8
16 1 Lockwasher Stainless Steel AISI 300 Series
17 1 Thrust Bearing PEEK
18 1 Seal Protector PEEK
Valve Options Product Body & Pipe Ends Ball & Stem Seats Body Ends Variations
Size Series Seals
1/2" Blank-Std. 20 WK 74 6-316L Stainless Steel 6-316L Stainless Steel T-TFE T-TFE TC- Quick Disconnect Blank-No Variations
Ra Finish R-Reinforced XBO-Extended Butt Weld V6-Source Inspection
3/4" E-No handle valve TFE O.D. Tube V32-Oval Handle
built for P-Polyfill V36-Cert. of
automation Compliance
1" P-Electropolished V48-Extended Lever
(10 Ra) Handle
1¹⁄₂" V-Vacuum V59-Extended Oval
Handle